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Women / 4 / Middle A
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elliot Ayala4430
Edge

9.300 9.800 9.5759.450 38.125
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Michaela Vance4409
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.325 9.2759.000 36.450
2T 5 8 4 2 

2 

Ava Bagherinia4441
Golden Bear

8.850 9.575 9.1508.825 36.400
2T 2 10 6T 3 

3 

Keddie Madden4406
Bayshore Elite

8.775 9.000 9.0509.225 36.050
6 7 4 10 4 

4 

Milana Battaglia4431
Edge

8.450 9.400 9.3008.775 35.925
11 3T 11T 3 5 

5 

Elle Chang4401
Bayshore Elite

8.650 8.725 9.1009.400 35.875
8 11 3 9 6 

6 

Lauren Weitzman4410
Bayshore Elite

8.500 8.900 9.4508.750 35.600
10 9 13T 2 7 

7 

Emeri Easterly4415
Byers Roseville

8.850 8.200 9.1759.075 35.300
2T 14 5 5 8 

8 

Neshia Geoghegan4446
Golden Bear

8.400 8.925 8.7509.050 35.125
12 8 6 12 9 

9 

Minerva Burley4442
Golden Bear

8.800 9.275 8.8757.975 34.925
5 6 17 11 10T

10T

Stella Cassidy4413
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.475 9.1508.550 34.925
7 12 15 6T 10T

10T

Taylor Carnesi4412
Byers Roseville

7.900 8.375 8.6008.975 33.850
15 13 9 13 12 

12 

Kylie Wong4426
Byers Roseville

8.300 7.650 9.1258.425 33.500
14 16 16 8 13 

13 

Sophia DeVault4414
Byers Roseville

8.350 7.775 8.1009.025 33.250
13 15 7 14 14 

14 

Yasmin Walcroft4371
Novato

8.600 8.850 0.0008.750 26.200
9 10 13T 16T 15 

15 

Eliana Gilbert4447
Golden Bear

0.000 9.400 0.0008.775 18.175
16T 3T 11T 16T 16 

16 

Chiara Themudo Guida4408
Bayshore Elite

0.000 0.000 5.0009.575 14.575
16T 17 1 15 17 

17 
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